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TiomeHckasa obnactb, TIOMeHb,
XonopgunbHasa ynuua, 23

8 3049102

https://tyumen.move.ru/objects/9287934720

TAKT, TAKT

79893079374

TioMeHcKkas 06nacTb, TioMeHb, XonoauabHasa yauua, 23

Ynuua

KBapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicoTa noTonKoB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwwasa nnowaab

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

Tun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

yanua XonoanabHas

2.7 M

322 ™

12.5 m°

49.73 M*

10/23 ...

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

pa3fesbHbIN
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https://tyumen.move.ru/tyumen/ulica_holodilnaya/
https://tyumen.move.ru/kvartiry/

Ha yauuy

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOMKE

na

og coayn
1 kBapTan 2028 .
JINT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

MNponaetca 1 kBapTupa 57 B XXWUIOM KOMMNJIeKce
CeBepHoe CusiHne B TUXOM LieHTpe TioMmeHun
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